جدول المتابعهه لـ خطتي 
	

السلوك التنظيمي
	


المحاضرات
	المباشرة
	
	
	
	
	الثلاثاء 24/3 فــ (2)
	الواجبــــــــــــــــــات
	
	
	

	
	
	التمهيدية
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	المسجلة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	المناقشة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

إدارة الاعمال الدوليه
	


المحاضرات
	المباشرة
	
	
	
	
	السبت 28/3 فــ (2)
	الواجبــــــــــــــــــات
	
	
	

	
	
	التمهيدية
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	المسجلة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	المناقشة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

إدارة العمليات
	


المحاضرات
	المباشرة
	
	
	
	
	الاثنين 30/3 فــ (1)
	الواجبــــــــــــــــــات
	
	
	

	
	
	التمهيدية
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	المسجلة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	المناقشة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

إدارة المشاريع
	


المحاضرات
	المباشرة
	
	
	
	
	الاربعاء 2/4 فــ (2)
	الواجبــــــــــــــــــات
	
	
	

	
	
	التمهيدية
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	المسجلة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	المناقشة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
تعاقد و تفاوض

	


المحاضرات
	المباشرة
	
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]السبت 5/4 فــ (1)
	الواجبــــــــــــــــــات
	
	
	

	
	
	التمهيدية
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	المسجلة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	المناقشة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

النقود والبنوك
	


المحاضرات
	المباشرة
	
	
	
	
	الاثنين 7/4 فــ (1)
	الواجبــــــــــــــــــات
	
	
	

	
	
	التمهيدية
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	المسجلة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	المناقشة
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



